
IP 
47

1 x LED

10 W

132 lm

13 lm/W

3000 K

100

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

87%

115 lm

10 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Height: 0.39 in

Diameter: 4.50 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 10 W

Protection 

IP: 47

Product data sheet
RG SERIES
29-84
COOPER LIGHTING

Dual voltage input 120/277 VAC, 60Hz, Maintenance-free lead calcium battery, 20-gauge, die-stamped steel housing, Polycarbonate lens

included, Adjustable aiming angle of 30°, Hanger bars accommodate 24" spans, Hanger bars can be rotated 90° on plaster frame, Four 1/2"

and two 3/4" conduit knockouts, Trim ring with integral test switch held in place by torsion springs 

Light output 1 
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